ACE WP
Weatherproof Accessory Enclosures
FEATURES
• UL 50/50E Listed Enclosures
• Base Material: 14 Gauge
   CRS
• Powder Coated Platinum
   Gray Polyester

AGENCY APPROVALS
UOXX.E257104 UL Listed Cabinets and Cutout Boxes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Use Part Numbers ending with “C” for custom branding.
P/N#		  Size	      Inside Width	        Inside Height        Inside Depth	 Door Type	 NEMA	      Heat/AC Unit
SSU00300	 A	      14”		         10”		            3.5”		  Solid		  4X	      No
SSU00300C	 A	      14”		         10”		            3.5”		  Solid		  4X	      No
SSU00303	 A	      14”		         10”		            3.5”		  Window		 4X	      No
SSU00312	 D	      25”		         26”		            9.5”		  Solid		  4X	      No
SSU00312C	 D	      25”		         26”		            9.5”		  Solid 		  4X	      No
SSU00313	 D	      25”		         26”		            9.5”		  Window 	 4X	      No
SSU00322	 F	      25”		         34”		            9.5”		  Solid		  4X	      No
SSU00322C	 F	      25”		         34”		            9.5”		  Solid		  4X	      No
SSU00323	 F	      25”		         34”		            9.5”		  Window		 4X	      No
SSU09661	 FTCB	      31”		         48”		            13”		  Window		 4X	      Yes
SSU09664	 FTCB	      31”		         62”		            13”		  Window		 4X	      Yes